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Symbol Description

STOCKS - HK

Pip Position

Lot Size

Digit

Min Volume
Units

Max Volume

Units

0001.HK
0002.HK
0003.HK
0004 .HK
0006.HK
0011.HK
0012.HK
0016.HK
0017.HK
0019.HK
0023 .HK
0066.HK
0083.HK
0101.HK
0135.HK
0144 HK
0151.HK
0168.HK
0175.HK
0267.HK
0270.HK
0291.HK
0293 .HK
0322 HK
0336.HK
0358.HK
0363.HK
0388.HK
0390.HK
0392 .HK
0489.HK
0656.HK
0683 .HK
0688.HK
0700.HK
0728.HK
0788.HK
0836.HK
0868.HK
0881.HK
0883.HK
0902.HK
0914 .HK
0916.HK
0939.HK
1044 HK
1088.HK
1109.HK
1299.HK
1398.HK
1658.HK
1810.HK
1876.HK
1898.HK
2318.HK
2388.HK
2628.HK
3328.HK

3988.HK

Disclaimer:

CK Hutchison Holdings
CLP Holdings LTD
Hong Kong and China Gas
Wharf Holdings LTD
Power Assets Holdings LTD
Hang Seng Bank LTD
Henderson Land Development
Sun Hung Kai Properties
New World Development
Swire Pacific LTD
Bank of East Asia Ltd
MTR Corp
Sino Land Co
Hang Lung Properties LTD
Kunlun Energy Co LTD
China Merchants Port Holding
Want Want China Holdings LTD
Tsingtao Brewery CO LTD
Geely Automobile Holdings
CITIC LTD
Guangdong Investment LTD
China Resources Beer Holdings
Cathay Pacific Airways
Tingyi HLDG Co
Huabao International Holding
Jiangxi Copper Co LTD
Shanghai Industrial HLDG LTD
Hong Kong Exchanges and Clear
China Railway Group LTD
Beijing Enterprise Holdings
Dongfeng Motor GRP Co
Fosun International
Kerry Properties LTD
China Overseas Land & Trust
Tencent Holdings LTD
China Telecom Corp LTD
China Tower Corp
China Resources Power Holdings
Xinyi Glass Holdings LTD
Zhongsheng Group Holdings
CNOOCLTD
Huaneng Power Intl Inc
Anhui Conch Cement Co LTD
China Longyuan Power Group
China Construction Bank
Hengan Intl Group Co LTD
China Shenhua Energy Co
China Resources Land LTD
AlA Group

Industrial and Commercial Bank of China

Postal Savings Bank of China
Xiaomi Corp
Budweiser Brewing Co APAC
China Coal Energy Co
Ping An Insurance Group
BOC Hong Kong Holdings
China Life Insurance
Bank of Communications

Bank of China Ltd

B R B R R R R R R R R R R R R R B R RB B RB RBRB RB B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R Rl R

B R R R R R R R R R R R R B R R R RB RB B RB RBRB B B B B B3 B B B B B B B OB R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R Rl Rl

Stockbanx is a trading company licensed as an International Brokerage and Clearing House, regulated by the Anjouan Okshore Finance Authority (AOFA).
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10.000

Risk Warning: Our services involve complex financial derivative products. Trading Forex and CFD contracts on our online platform is conducted on a margin or leverage basis, which carries a significant risk to your capital. The value of your
trades may fluctuate rapidly, and you could experience losses that exceed your initial investment. If your account does not have sukicient funds to meet margin requirements, we may close your open positions immediately and without prior
notice. Trading on margin or leverage is not suitable for all investors, so ensure you fully understand the risks and can withstand potential losses before engaging in such trading.

Restricted Countries: Stockbanx does not oker its services to residents of certain countries, including but not limited to the United States, United Kingdom, Canada, Israel, Iran, Cyprus, North Korea, or any jurisdiction where such services
would be in violation of local law or regulations.

You must be at least 18 years old, or of legal age as determined by your country, to register for an account with Stockbanx. By creating an account, you confirm that you are doing so voluntarily, without solicitation from Stockbanx.

Stockbanx does not target its website or services at individuals in countries where their use is prohibited by local laws or regulations. If you access this website from a location where its use may be restricted, it is your responsibility to
comply with any local laws or regulations.
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