

STOCKS - HK

Symbol	Symbol Description	Pip Position	Lot Size	Digit	Min Volume Units	Max Volume Units
0001.HK	CK Hutchison Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0002.HK	CLP Holdings LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0003.HK	Hong Kong and China Gas	1.	1	2	1	10.000
0004.HK	Wharf Holdings LTD	1,	1	2	1	10.000
0006.HK	Power Assets Holdings LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0011.HK	Hang Seng Bank LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0012.HK	Henderson Land Development	1.	1	2	1	10.000
0016.HK	Sun Hung Kai Properties	1,	1	2	1	10.000
0017.HK	New World Development	1	1	2	1	10.000
0019.HK	Swire Pacific LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0023.HK	Bank of East Asia Ltd	1		2	1	10.000
0066.HK	MTR Corp	1	1	2	1	10.000
0083.HK	Sino Land Co	1.8	1	2	1	10.000
0101.HK	Hang Lung Properties LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0135.HK	Kunlun Energy Co LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0144.HK	China Merchants Port Holding	1	1	2	1	10.000
0151.HK	Want Want China Holdings LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0168.HK	Tsingtao Brewery CO LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0175.HK	Geely Automobile Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0267.HK	CITIC LTD	1,	1	2	1	10.000
0270.HK	Guangdong Investment LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0291.HK	China Resources Beer Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0293.HK	Cathay Pacific Airways	1	1	2	1	10.000
0322.HK	Tingyi HLDG Co	1	1	2	1	10.000
0336.HK	Huabao International Holding	1	1	2	1	10.000
0358.HK	Jiangxi Copper Co LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0363.HK	Shanghai Industrial HLDG LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0388.HK	Hong Kong Exchanges and Clear	1	1	2	1	10.000
0390.HK	China Railway Group LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0392.HK	Beijing Enterprise Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0489.HK	Dongfeng Motor GRP Co	1	1	2	1	10.000
0656.HK	Fosun International	1	1	2	1	10.000
0683.HK	Kerry Properties LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0688.HK	China Overseas Land & Trust	1	1	2	1	10.000
0700.HK	Tencent Holdings LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0728.HK	China Telecom Corp LTD	1,	1	2	1	10.000
0788.HK	China Tower Corp	1	1	2	1	10.000
0836.HK	China Resources Power Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0868.HK	Xinyi Glass Holdings LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0881.HK	Zhongsheng Group Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
0883.HK	CNOOC LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0902.HK	Huaneng Power Intl Inc	1	1	2	1	10.000
0914.HK	Anhui Conch Cement Co LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
0916.HK	China Longyuan Power Group	1	1	2	1	10.000
0939.HK	China Construction Bank	1.	1	2	1	10.000
1044.HK	Hengan Intl Group Co LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
1088.HK	China Shenhua Energy Co	1	1	2	1	10.000
1109.HK	China Resources Land LTD	1	1	2	1	10.000
1299.HK	AIA Group	1.	1	2	1	10.000
1398.HK	Industrial and Commercial Bank of China	1	1	2	1	10.000
1658.HK	Postal Savings Bank of China	1.0	1	2	1	10.000
1810.HK	Xiaomi Corp	1	1	2	1	10.000
1876.HK	Budweiser Brewing Co APAC	1	1	2	1	10.000
1898.HK	China Coal Energy Co	1	1	2	1	10.000
2318.HK	Ping An Insurance Group	1	1	2	1	10.000
2388.HK	BOC Hong Kong Holdings	1	1	2	1	10.000
2628.HK	China Life Insurance	1	1	2	1	10.000
3328.HK	Bank of Communications	1	1	2	1	10.000
3988.HK	Bank of China Ltd	1	1	2	1	10.000

Disclaimer:

Stockbanx is a trading company licensed as an International Brokerage and Clearing House, regulated by the Anjouan Okshore Finance Authority (AOFA).

Risk Warning: Our services involve complex financial derivative products. Trading Forex and CFD contracts on our online platform is conducted on a margin or leverage basis, which carries a significant risk to your capital. The value of your trades may fluctuate rapidly, and you could experience losses that exceed your initial investment. If your account does not have sukicient funds to meet margin requirements, we may close your open positions immediately and without prior notice. Trading on margin or leverage is not suitable for all investors, so ensure you fully understand the risks and can withstand potential losses before engaging in such trading.

Restricted Countries: Stockbanx does not oker its services to residents of certain countries, including but not limited to the United States, United Kingdom, Canada, Israel, Iran, Cyprus, North Korea, or any jurisdiction where such services would be in violation of local law or regulations.

You must be at least 18 years old, or of legal age as determined by your country, to register for an account with Stockbanx. By creating an account, you confirm that you are doing so voluntarily, without solicitation from Stockbanx.

Stockbanx does not target its website or services at individuals in countries where their use is prohibited by local laws or regulations. If you access this website from a location where its use may be restricted, it is your responsibility to comply with any local laws or regulations.

Copyright © 2025 Stockbanx | Document date : January 2025